ZHEJIANG TAINIHAN ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
WENZHOU SENLIN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LTD.
 1 / 10
DDS2203L Single Phase Energy Meter
DDS2203L INFORMATION
Zhejiang Tainihan Electrical Technology Co., Ltd DDS2203 Series single phase electronic energy
meter is adopt stable performance, low power consumption of industrial components, use the process
carefully design and manufacture. This product can be installed either in indoor or outdoor meter box, and
used under the temperature of -20℃--+55℃ and relative humidity below 85%.
DDS2203L SPECIFICATIONS
1 Type DDS2203L
2 Display LCD 6Digits+1Decimal Or 5Digits+2Decimal
3 Accuracy Class 1
4 Rated Voltage (Un) 220V Or 240V
5 Base Current (Ib) 5A, 10A,15A or other
6 Max Current (Imax) 20A, 40A, 60A or other
7 Frequency (Hz) 50Hz Or 60Hz (±5%)
8 Starting Current (mA) 0.4% Ib
9 Power Consumption of Current ≤1W 10VA Per Phase
10 IP Class IP51
11 AC Voltage Withstand 2KV for 1 Minute
12 Impulse Output Rate (Imp/kWh) 1600, 800 Or Other
13 Operating Temperature -20℃ To +55℃
14 Storing Temperature -40℃ To +70℃
15 Operating Humidity ≤75%
16 Storing Humidity ≤95%
17 Communication RS485, Blue Tooth Optional
18 LCD Display Backlight Optional
19 Battery Optional
20 LCD Disply V,A,kW,Hz,MD Optional
21 Relay Optional
DDS2203L FUNCTION IN DISPLAY AND MONITORING
LCD Display 6digits+1Decimal,
Rev led indicator,
Impulse led indicator
*For special requirements, it is to be discussed for settlement.
ZHEJIANG TAINIHAN ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
WENZHOU SENLIN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LTD.
 2 / 10
ZHEJIANG TAINIHAN ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
WENZHOU SENLIN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LTD.
 3 / 10
DDS2203L WIRING DIAGRAM
DDS2203L DIMENSIONS
ZHEJIANG TAINIHAN ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
WENZHOU SENLIN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LTD.
 4 / 10
Left Side
Back Side
ZHEJIANG TAINIHAN ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
WENZHOU SENLIN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LTD.
 5 / 10
Right Side
Top Side
ZHEJIANG TAINIHAN ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
WENZHOU SENLIN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LTD.
 6 / 10
Bottom Side
Terminal Block
ZHEJIANG TAINIHAN ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
WENZHOU SENLIN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LTD.
 7 / 10
DDS2203L PACKAGE
Type Carton CM CBM QTY G.W/kg N.W/kg
20A 42.5 X 29.5 X 37 0.047 20 15 14
40A 42.5 X 29.5 X 37 0.047 20 15 14
60A 42.5 X 29.5 X 37 0.047 20 15 14
80A 42.5 X 29.5 X 37 0.047 20 15 14
Certificate
ZHEJIANG TAINIHAN ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
WENZHOU SENLIN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LTD.
 8 / 10
ZHEJIANG TAINIHAN ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
WENZHOU SENLIN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LTD.
 9 / 10
Carton Photo
Part of Factory
ZHEJIANG TAINIHAN ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
WENZHOU SENLIN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LTD.
 10 / 10
ZHEJIANG TAINIHAN ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
WENZHOU SENLIN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LTD.
Mr. Chen Zhu An
Web: www.tainihan.com
Email: chenzhuan@tainihan.com
M.P: +86 13819722108
Phone: 0086 577 61617677
WeChat: 13819722108
QQ: 1552998924
Add: 1# keaisi road xiangyang industrial aera yueqing city Zhejiang china.